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Place Bib#
1 172
2 289
3 3
4 355
5 253
6 111
7 116
8 374
9 290

10 10
11 250
12 162
13 293
14 287
15 294
16 375
17 161
18 90
19 230
20 188
21 343
22 113
23 173
24 33
25 198
26 16
27 134
28 45
29 46
30 314
31 106
32 309
33 235
34 88
35 257
36 73
37 181
38 64
39 236
40 47
41 245
42 139
43 312
44 344
45 288
46 296
47 252
48 264
49 126
50 70
Place Bib#
51 81
52 1e3
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Christian Mele
Tristan McCleery
Dan Allchin
Joseph Klein
Casey Vizenor
Danielle Iannone
Jeanelle Jamison
Matt Stagliaro
Kaitlin McGowan
Rob Barger

James Usher Iv
Kevin Maurer
Jeffrey Pinto
Dennis MacKin

Gabrielle Prendergast

Pratima Vardhana
Jonas Matzon
Sean Ginder
Renee Smith
Jennifer Osborn

Justin Giacotto
Hudson Iwaszkiewicz
Leah Mele

Nickolas Catanzariti

Tommy Plotts
Ryan Bieri
Donald Lamb
Brooke Convento
Michael Cortese
Anthony Calabria

Matthew Hindley
Noah Croce

Howie Steiner
Courtney Gilham
Stephen Wilchensky
Michael Fau
Francisco Nino
Kelly Earl

Lauren Stevio
Meridith Cortese

Jayme Ulbin
Tracie Leavey
Michael Falk

Todd Sloan

Randy MacKin
Jacqueline Riedel
David Vettori
Christina Zalot
Matt Kersznowski
Karli Ernst

Bryan Friedrich
William Henderson
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South Jersey Race Timing
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RUN WITH THE DOCS 5K 2019
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ChronoTrack Online Results

Gen Age Guntime Chiptime Pace

M 24 17:54
M 16 19:58
M 17 20:11
M 24 20:26
F 28 20:37
F 24 21:05
F 40  21:20
M 32 21:49
F 25 21:44
M 35 22:01
M 32 22:16
M 26 22:47
M 42 22:44
M 61 22:37
F 27 23:20
F 39 23:13
M 42 23:28
M 13 23:16
F 40  23:19
F 46  23:41
M 24 23:54
M 12 23:59
F 26  24:05
M 34 24:20
M 37 24:18
M 33 24:37
M 37 24:38
F 40  24:36
M 35 24:54
M 42 24:49
M 36 25:05
M 16  24:53
M 48 24:53
F 34 24:57
M 13 24:59
M 32 25:08
M 26 25:14
F 31 25:16
F 35 25:32
F 35 25:38
F 34 25:22
F 36 25:21
M 51 25:27
M 51 25:40
M 37 25:35
F 36  25:47
M 40  26:04
F 26  25:56
M 49 25:52
F 25 26:11

Gen Age Guntime Chiptime

26:26
26:16

17:53 5:46
19:55 6:26
20:11 6:31
20:26 6:36
20:26 6:36
21:05 6:48
21:19 6:53
21:43 7:01
21:43 7:01
21:57 7:05
22:10 7:09
22:33 7:17
22:34 7:17
22:35 7:17
23:05 7:27
23:10 7:29
23:13 7:30
23:14 7:30
23:15 7:30
23:39 7:38
23:44 7:40
23:57 7:44
24:04 7:46
24:10 7:48
24:11 7:48
24:23 7:52
24:26 7:53
24:27 7:53
24:36 7:56
24:37 7:57
24:48 8:00
24:49 8:01
24:52 8:02
24:54 8:02
24:57 8:03
25:06 8:06
25:13 8:08
25:13 8:08
25:13 8:08
25:19 8:10
25:20 8:11
25:21 8:11
25:25 8:12
25:30 8:14
25:34 8:15
25:38 8:16
25:40 8:17
25:42 8:18
25:47 8:19
25:56 8:22

Pace
26:09 8:26
26:14 8:28

Div/Tot Div Gen/Tot G
MALE Winner 1/120 M
1/6 5K_M15-19 2/120 M
2/6 5K_M15-19 3/120 M
1/7 5K_M20-29 4/120 M
FEMALE Winner 1/194 F
1/24  5K_F20-29 2/194 F
1/39 5K_F40-49 3/194 F
1/42 5K_M30-39 5/120 M
2/24  5K_F20-29 4/194 F
2/42 5K_M30-39 6/120 M
3/42 5K_M30-39 7/120 M
2/7 5K_M20-29 8/120 M
1/25 5K_M40-49 9/120 M
1/8 5K_M60-69 10/120 M
3/24  5K_F20-29 5/194 F
1/88 5K_F30-39 6/194 F
2/25  5K_M40-49 11/120 M
1/19 5K_M14&UND 12/120 M
2/39 5K_F40-49 7/194 F
3/39 5K_F40-49 8/194 F
3/7 5K_M20-29 13/120 M
2/19 5K_M14&UND 14/120 M
4/24 5K_F20-29 9/194 F
4/42 5K_M30-39 15/120 M
5/42 5K_M30-39 16/120 M
6/42 5K_M30-39 17/120 M
7/42 5K_M30-39 18/120 M
4/39 5K_F40-49 10/194 F
8/42 5K_M30-39 19/120 M
3/25 5K_M40-49 20/120 M
9/42 5K_M30-39 21/120 M
3/6 5K_M15-19 22/120 M
4/25 5K_M40-49 23/120 M
2/88 5K_F30-39 11/194 F
3/19 5K_M14&UND 24/120 M
10/42 5K_M30-39 25/120 M
4/7 5K_M20-29 26/120 M
3/88 5K_F30-39 12/194 F
4/88 5K_F30-39 13/194 F
5/88 5K_F30-39 14/194 F
6/88 S5K_F30-39 15/194 F
7/88 5K_F30-39 16/194 F
1/10 5K_M50-59 27/120 M
2/10 5K_M50-59 28/120 M
11/42 5K_M30-39 29/120 M
8/88 S5K_F30-39 17/194 F
5/25 5K_M40-49 30/120 M
5/24  5K_F20-29 18/194 F
6/25 5K_M40-49 31/120 M
6/24  5K_F20-29 19/194 F
Div/Tot Div Gen/Tot G
12/42 5K_M30-39 32/120 M
13/42 5K_M30-39 33/120 M
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vDifMzqNzMo&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=48803
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53 176
54 190
55 354
56 258
57 260
58 196
59 226
60 265
61 295
62 240
63 171
64 65
65 271
66 158
67 145
68 182
69 14
70 197
71 357
72 80
73 292
74 200
75 58
76 243
77 101
78 262
79 207
80 155
81 37
82 44
83 150
84 32
85 77
86 9
87 359
88 215
89 378
90 379
91 69
92 157
93 274
94 267
95 310
96 331
97 342
98 114
99 351
100 61
Place Bib#
101 248
102 356
103 57
104 25
105 233
106 376
107 31
108 159
109 67
110 272
111 56
112 263
113 338
114 284
115 322
116 339
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Jennifer Montagano
Kim Palermo, Do
Michelle Nocate
Heather Williams
Sarah Williams
Lauren Pigott
Jamie Shelton
Zachary Zehnder

Maria Prendergast
Eric Todd
Christopher Mele
Denise Earle

Gino Capone

Kevin Martin

Kate Lindemuth
Ryan Nixon
Christopher Bell
Leesa Plotts

Phil Krachun

Brenda Fisher

Lauren Pentz

Robert Prendergast
Santiago Del Castillo
Dan Todd

Jacklin Gulino
Michael Jay Wright
Emily Ricci

Jacquelyn Mancinelli

Patrice Christensen
Dr. Michael Considine
Dominick Lombardo
Gina Catanz

Lisa Findley

Rachel Barger

Regina Halikas

Eric Schetter

Melissa Ashe

Danielle Ashe

Lisa Ernst

Deborah Marshall
Mikey Colangelo
Tyler Bellamy

Megan Dunwell
Richard Nicholls
John Yakabosky
Cullen Iwaszkiewicz
Jim Pennock
Danielle Dickinson

Kathleen Usher
Jennifer Gerry
Stephanie Deflorentis
Joseph Busacca
Danielle Starn
Jessica Avendal
Dorian Carleton

Jeff Masci

Brant Edmonds

Marcy Coffey

Alex Deflavis
Jordan Yaker
Mitchell Maugham
Scott Kendall
Benjamin Weiner
Tara Maugham
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36 26:22
43 26:30
42 26:45
35 26:40
31 27:03
27 26:53
33 27:11
10 26:53
19 27:09
39 27:18
50  27:09
43 27:15
38 27:34
37 27:22
47 27:32
35 27:47
43 27:56
39 27:46
70  27:46
38 27:44
35 28:00
28 28:10
33 28:21
67 28:19
32 28:18
27 28:16
39 28:27
31 28:42
29 28:16
48 28:27
38 28:41
30 28:36
47 28:29
36 28:51
57 28:37
32 28:47
33 28:54
31 28:57
60  28:55
43 28:57
14 28:55
31 29:07
30 28:56
35 28:59
34 29:23

9 29:13
35 29:36
37 29:30

Gen Age Guntime Chiptime

28 29:38
38 29:27
38 29:32
66  29:23
36 29:29
35 29:35
37 29:34
42 29:36
23 29:34
34  29:56
65 29:45
38 29:52
08 29:50
46  29:57
12 29:54
38 29:54
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18
22
36
38
48
49
49
52

55
59
o7
09
10
15
26
31
35
39

42
43
54
55
56
02
o7
10
12
14

16
18
18
20
21
30
30
32
34
37

40
42
54
56
56
56
08
11
12
12

8:29
8:31
8:35
8:36
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
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9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:14

9:15
9:16
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:25

9:33
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37

9/88
5/39
6/39
10/88
11/88
7/24
12/88
4/19

1/5
14/42
3/10
6/39
15/42
16/42
7/39
17/42
7/25
13/88

1/2
14/88
15/88

5/7
18/42

2/8
16/88

6/7
17/88
18/88

8/24
8/25
19/42
19/88
8/39
20/88
1/14
20/42
21/88
22/88

1/6
9/39
5/19
21/42
23/88
22/42
23/42
6/19
24/42
24/88

Div/Tot

5K_F30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_F40-49
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F20-29
5K_F30-39
5K_M14&UND

5K_F15-19
5K_M30-39
5K_M50-59
5K_F40-49
5K_M30-39
5K_M30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_M30-39
5K_M40@-49
5K_F30-39

5K_M70+
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M20-29
5K_M30-39
5K_M60-69
5K_F30-39
5K_M20-29
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39

5K_F20-29
5K_M40-49
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_F30-39
5K_F50-59
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39

5K_F60-69
5K_F40-49
5K_M14&UND
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M30-39
5K_M30-39
5K_M14&UND
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39

5K_F20-29
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M60-69
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M4@-49
5K_M20-29
5K_F30-39

5K_M60@-69
5K_M30-39
5K_M14&UND
5K_M48-49
5K_M14&UND
5K_F30-39

20/194
21/194
22/194
22/194
23/194
24/194
25/194
34/120

26/194
35/120
36/120
27/194
37/120
38/120
28/194
39/120
40/120
29/194

41/120
30/194
31/194
42/120
43/120
44/120
32/194
45/120
33/194
34/194

35/194
46/120
47/120
36/194
37/194
38/194
39/194
48/120
40/194
41/194

42/194
43/194
49/120
50/120
44/194
51/120
52/120
53/120
54/120
45/194

Gen/Tot

46/194
47/194
48/194
55/120
49/194
50/194
51/194
56/120
57/120
52/194

58/120
59/120
60/120
61/120
62/120
53/194
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117 324
118 234
119 259
120 255
121 208
122 18
123 307
124 320
125 15
126 53
127 170
128 119
129 2
130 778
131 146
132 179
133 180
134 78
135 87
136 132
137 214
138 178
139 270
140 204
141 298
142 291
143 140
144 127
145 321
146 318
147 62
148 365
149 323
150 317
Place Bib#
151 217
152 325
153 79
154 224
155 229
156 42
157 96
158 194
159 41
160 256
161 24
162 121
163 36
164 86
165 123
166 223
167 239
168 55
169 183
170 299
171 345
172 330
173 189
174 346
175 370
176 369
177 225
178 138
179 137
180 211
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5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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Sam Weiner
Payton Stavalone
Mary Williams
Nathan Watters

Nicole Ried

Jeffrey Blackman, Md
Jac-Lyn Zeilman
Catherine Minter
Liza Bianchi

Tony Deangelis
Patricia McMahon
Alicia Johnston
Susanne Adamson
Tonks Adamson

Meg Linderman

Kristina Neumann
William Neumann

Jacob Findley

Liam Gibbons

Michelle Kwok-Burgess
Andrew Schafer

Zaituni Murphy
Christopher Capobianco
Amy Rash

Becky Shenk
Melissa Olson
Shelly Levin

Tara Kowalewski
Jeremy Poole
Matthew Mangold
Jennifer Donegan
Nicole Mazure
Dylan Weiner
Elizabeth Levinson

John Schott
Brandon Blake
Melissa Fisher
Melissa Seshens
Savannah Smith
Julianna Colella
Chris Goodchild
Kelly Peiffer
Ryan Colella
Debra Webster

Jason Burgess
Mehak Kalsi
Miranda Chick-Lamb
Kelly Gibbons
Amarpal Kalsi

Phil Seshens

Robin Tams

Alicia Deflaviis
Lisa Nolte

Robert Singer

Kerri Richards
Kelly Nicholls
Ariel Palacios
Bryan Fro?
April Schetler
Amy Schetler
Lisa Sharpe
Holly Lauria
Kristin Lauria
Steven Rudich
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43
14
34
34

38
55
30
39
34
65
64

60

46
40
40
17
32
45
65
64
19
38

36
34
48
46
44
36
33
40

9
43

Gen Age Guntime Chiptime

42
18
29
31
48
39
52
23
30
58

31
31
44
43
40
42
46
50
22
60
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29:
29:
30:
29:

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
:13
33:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

56
53
04
53

03
07
22
14
22
25
15
37
36
37

51
54
55
50
15
02
00
11
13
26

25
33
30
35
42
a4
40
53
43
a4

44
55
00
20
14

o7
14
18
35

55
41
43
00
00
00
19
08
08
14

29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:

50
51
51
53

56
56
57
02
o8
11
13
27
34
35

36
38
39
43
47
53
54
58
58
05

06
09
16
20
22
24
34
36
38
39

:51

109
:10
111
:23

35
38
47
52
54
00
o1
05
10
21

37
38
42
45
50
50
00
05
06
o7

9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
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9:54
9:55
9:56
9:58
9:59
10:00
10:00
10:02

10:02
10:03
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:13

11/25

1/16
32/88
26/42

33/88
4/10
34/88
35/88
36/88
5/8
2/6
37/88
3/6
2/16

10/39
11/39
12/25
4/6
27/42
12/39
6/8
4/6
5/6
38/88

39/88
40/88
13/39
14/39
13/25
28/42
41/88
15/39

9/19
16/39

Div/Tot

5K_M40@-49
5K_F14&UND
5K_F30-39
5K_M30-39

5K_F30-39
5K_M50-59
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M60-69
5K_F60-69
5K_F30-39
5K_F60-69
5K_F14&UND

5K_F40-49
5K_F40-49
5K_M4@-49
5K_M15-19
5K_M30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_M60-69
5K_F60-69
5K_M15-19
5K_F30-39

5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_F40-49
5K_M40-49
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_M14&UND
5K_F40-49

5K_M50-59
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F14&UND
5K_M30-39
5K_F20-29
5K_M50-59
5K_F30-39

5K_M4@-49
5K_F15-19
5K_F20-29
5K_F30-39
5K_M4@-49
5K_M30-39
5K_F50-59
5K_F20-29
5K_F30-39
5K_M50-59

5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M40-49
5K_M40@-49
5K_F40-49
5K_F40-49
5K_F40-49
5K_F50-59
5K_F20-29
5K_M60-69

63/120
54/194
55/194
64/120

56/194
65/120
57/194
58/194
59/194
66/120
60/194
61/194
62/194
63/194

64/194
65/194
67/120
68/120
69/120
66/194
70/120
67/194
71/120
68/194

69/194
70/194
71/194
72/194
72/120
73/120
73/194
74/194
74/120
75/194

Gen/Tot

75/120
76/120
76/194
77/194
78/194
79/194
77/120
80/194
78/120
81/194

79/120
82/194
83/194
84/194
80/120
81/120
85/194
86/194
87/194
82/120

88/194
89/194
83/120
84/120
90/194
91/194
92/194
93/194
94/194
85/120
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181 38 5K
182 251 5K
183 136 5K
184 50 5K
185 76 5K
186 117 5K
187 302 5K
188 303 5K
189 151 5K
190 275 5K
191 364 5K
192 186 5K
193 185 5K
194 107 5K
195 28 5K
196 261 5K
197 21 5K
198 283 5K
199 102 5K
200 273 5K

Place Bib# Eve

201 368 5K
202 304 5K
203 277 5K
204 169 5K
205 210 5K
206 17 5K
207 163 5K
208 27 5K
209 353 5K
210 120 5K
211 366 5K
212 367 5K
213 352 5K
214 241 5K
215 340 5K
216 311 5K
217 244 5K
218 124 5K
219 184 5K
220 780 5K
221 49 5K
222 779 5K
223 177 5K
224 216 5K
225 1 5K
226 29 5K
227 30 5K
228 156 5K
229 112 5K
230 242 5K
231 52 5K
232 5 5K
233 301 5K
234 95 5K
235 23 5K
236 51 5K
237 26 5K
238 332 5K
239 149 5K
240 129 5K
241 130 5K
242 187 5K
243 373 5K

www.sjtiming.com/Docs19.html

Donna Cirasole
Joshua Vannais
Jillian Lauk
Lindsay Davies
Jenna Festoff
Heng Jiang
Lucas Thress

Lawrence Thress Jr

Joseph Lombardo
Brittany Derillo

Jeff Mazure
Robert O'Hara
Kathleen O'Hara
Dan Hindley
Lauren Butler
Abigail Wolf
Patricia Bowen
Daniel Kaser
Kristin Haskins
Rocco Colangelo

Bria Kovak
Julia Walton
Michael Earle
Brian McGory
Shannon Roleson
Ryder Bieri
Justine Mayland
Emery Butler
Sarah Bachner
Silas Kalnas

Dana Kovak
Charlotte Kovak
Caitlin Bastian
Nicole Todd
Franco Colamarco
Lisette Nance
Erin Tyson
Navneet Kaur
Brianne Nunan
Maureen Dowling

Cathy Czbas
Jane Lill

Bernadette Mulgrew

Jennylin Schott
John Adams

Stacey Camerieri
Wesley Camerieri
Victoria Manfredi
Beth Iwaszkiewicz
Patrice Todd

Evan Davies
Alexis Arena
Kimberly Thress

Caroline Goodchild

Staci Brooks
Larry Davies
Alayna Butler
Amy Ronczka
Alexa Livanos
Terry Kruger

Kelsey Kruger
Steve O'Leary
Melissa Mair????

Run With the Docs 5K

F 54  34:15 34:08
M 35 34:20 34:09
F 37 34:19 34:10
F 35 34:35 34:14
F 15 34:23  34:19
F 60 34:24 34:21
M 6 34:46 34:24
M 34  34:46 34:24
M 36 34:48 34:26
F 34  34:52  34:32
M 45 34:49  34:33
M 36 34:38 34:38
F 36 34:44 34:44
M 37 35:14  34:57
F 35 35:11  34:57
F 51 35:10  34:58
F 57 35:27 35:05
M 38 35:10  35:05
F 41 35:17  35:09
M 16 35:09 35:09

Gen Age Guntime Chiptime

F 8 35:26  35:16
F 31 35:45 35:22
M 36 35:48 35:26
M 48 35:35 35:27
F 22 35:34  35:28
M 7 35:30 35:30
F 32 35:37 35:31
F 6 35:54 35:39
F 36 35:49 35:42
M 12 36:01 35:44
M 38 35:54  35:45
F 10 35:55 35:45
F 30 36:13  35:47
F 35 36:15 35:56
M 54  36:17 35:59
F 44  36:07  36:07
F 39 36:22 36:08
F 45 36:37 36:19
F 29 36:35 36:21
F 59 36:44  36:22
F 43 36:35 36:22
F 53 36:45 36:24
F 27 36:32 36:32
F 55 36:49  36:37
M 45 36:59 36:46
F 35 37:00  36:49
M 33 37:01 36:51
F 32 37:02 36:51
F 40 37:03  36:59
F 65 37:27  37:07
M 6 37:33 37:11
F 36 37:59 37:11
F 34 37:42 37:19
F 38 38:13 37:24
F 35 37:43  37:31
M 42 37:55 37:32
F 9 37:40  37:39
F 45 38:04  37:40
F 27 37:52  37:45
F 52 38:14  37:46
F 20  38:15 37:47
M 35 38:09 37:51

F 38 38:19  37:58

11:01
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:09

11:09
11:11
11:13
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:19
11:19
11:21
11:21

4/14
32/42
50/88
51/88

3/5

5/6
10/19
33/42
34/42
52/88

18/25
35/42
53/88
36/42
54/88
5/14
6/14
37/42
20/39
6/6

Div/Tot

13/19
63/88
64/88
65/88
66/88
21/25

7/16
25/39
17/24
10/14

18/24
41/42
67/88

5K_F50-59
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F15-19
5K_F60-69
5K_M14&UND
5K_M30-39
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39

5K_M40@-49
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F50-59
5K_F50-59
5K_M30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_M15-19

5K_F14&UND
5K_F30-39
5K_M30-39
5K_M40-49
5K_F20-29
5K_M14&UND
5K_F30-39
5K_F14&UND
5K_F30-39
5K_M14&UND

5K_M30-39
5K_F14&UND
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M50-59
5K_F40-49
5K_F30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_F20-29
5K_F50-59

5K_F40-49
5K_F50-59
5K_F20-29
5K_F50-59
5K_M4@-49
5K_F30-39
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_F60-69

5K_M14&UND
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M4@-49
5K_F14&UND
5K_F40-49
5K_F20-29
5K_F50-59

5K_F20-29
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39

95/194
86/120
96/194
97/194
98/194
99/194
87/120
88/120
89/120
100/194

90/120
91/120
101/194
92/120
102/194
103/194
104/194
93/120
105/194
94/120

Gen/Tot

106/194
107/194
95/120
96/120
108/194
97/120
109/194
110/194
111/194
98/120

99/120
112/194
113/194
114/194
100/120
115/194
116/194
117/194
118/194
119/194

120/194
121/194
122/194
123/194
101/120
124/194
102/120
125/194
126/194
127/194

103/120
128/194
129/194
130/194
131/194
104/120
132/194
133/194
134/194
135/194

136/194
105/120
137/194
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2/18/2020

244
245
246
247
248
249
250

13 5K
286 5K
285 5K
254 5K
199 5K
144 5K

68 5K

Place Bib# Eve

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

174 5K
276 5K
202 5K
99 5K
75 5K
218 5K
98 5K
97 5K
152 5K
22 5K

227 5K
141 5K
89 5K
91 5K

142 5K
143 5K
195 5K
222 5K
220 5K

219 5K
350 5K
93 5K
363 5K
20 5K
19 5K
201 5K
83 5K
377 5K
59 5K

104 5K
125 5K
71 5K
40 5K
319 5K
39 5K
160 5K
105 5K
205 5K
206 5K

Place Bib# Eve

www.sjtiming.com/Docs19.html

Francesca Begley
Marc Krasner
Heather Krasner
Monica Watson

Victoria Prendergast
Leighton Rae Librizzi

Nicole Edwards

Carrie Romm
Jamie Rohm
Jasleen Kalsi
Natalia Urbin
Sophia Luma
Tracy Begley
Jennifer Usher
Steven Gitler
Emily Kruger
Courtney Sneddon

Lauren Mickel
Jenna Diblasio
Ashley Price
Danielle Grayson
Rosi Ferris
Margaret Schreiter
Scott Graham
Christy Graham

Kim Lyons

Laura Bretherick

Victoria Slusher
Ronald Librizzi
Cathleen Ginder
Maura Ginder
Aidan Ginder

Ron Librizzi
Jayce Librizzi
Miranda Petersen
Paige Scibilia
Danielle Scibilia

Joe Scibilia
Callie Chrome
Terri Giordano
Juliet Cifuni
Gregory Blose
Sherin Blose
James Prendergast
Christina Frizano
Alex Saibilie
Lisa Delp

Barb Hertline
Harleen Kaur

Reid Ervine
Nicole Colamarino
Heather Martin
Sara Coffey
Breanna Mathis
Meghan Hilyard
Claire Reynolds
Kim Reynolds

Sarah Cawley

11
52
49
40
28

6
32

M T MMM

Gen Age Guntime Chiptime

MMM MM TmTm
Iy
[}

30
30
32
25
33
36
41
40
38
33

M T M7 T T

33
72
44
10

9
43

8
12
18
48

48
43
51

8
40
42
62
10
11
39

MMM TNZX

39
42
13
40
25
30
27
34
10
37
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Run With the Docs 5K

38:33
38:27
38:27
38:31
38:42
38:29
38:37

41:21
41:21
41:28
41:50
42:00
42:26
42:49
42:49
42:51
42:48

43:37
43:32
44:40
44:40
44:51
45:05
45:07
45:07
45:07
45:08

45:37
46:03
45:58
47:05
47:05
47:06
47:01
48:15
48:23
48:52

48:56
49:19
49:14
50:47
53:26
53:26
53:28
53:29
54:57
55:12

38:06
38:23
38:23
38:23
38:27
38:28
38:33

41:15

41:16
41:16
41:17
41:39
41:54
42:24
42:27
42:28
42:29
42:31

42:56
43:31
44:33
44:33
44:42
45:05
45:07
45:07
45:07
45:08

45:37
45:42
45:58
46:16
46:16
46:18
47:01
48:15
48:23
48:52

48:56
48:59
49:14
50:47
52:59
53:19
53:22
53:29
54:49
55:05

12:18
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:27

Gen Age Guntime Chiptime Pace

55:57

55:57

18:03

8/16
9/10
26/39
27/39
19/24
9/16
68/88

Div/Tot

78/88

31/39
12/16
14/19
23/25
15/19
13/16
5/5
32/39

24/25
33/39
12/14
14/16
25/25
34/39
8/8
15/16
16/19
79/88

80/88
35/39
17/19
36/39
22/24
81/88
23/24
82/88
16/16
83/88

Div/Tot

5K_F14&UND
5K_M50-59
5K_F40-49
5K_F40-49
5K_F20-29
5K_F14&UND
5K_F30-39

5K_F40-49
5K_F30-39
5K_F15-19
5K_F14&UND
5K_F14&UND
5K_F40-49
5K_F50-59
5K_M50-59
5K_F20-29
5K_F30-39

5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F20-29
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_M40-49
5K_F40-49
5K_F30-39
5K_F30-39

5K_F30-39
5K_M70+
5K_F40-49
5K_F14&UND
5K_M14&UND
5K_M4@-49
5K_M14&UND
5K_F14&UND
5K_F15-19
5K_F40-49

5K_M4@-49
5K_F40-49
5K_F50-59
5K_F14&UND
5K_M4@-49
5K_F40-49
5K_M60@-69
5K_F14&UND
5K_M14&UND
5K_F30-39

5K_F30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_M14&UND
5K_F40-49
5K_F20-29
5K_F30-39
5K_F20-29
5K_F30-39
5K_F14&UND
5K_F30-39

5K_F30-39

138/194
106/120
139/194
140/194
141/194
142/194
143/194

Gen/Tot

144/194
145/194
146/194
147/194
148/194
149/194
150/194
107/120
151/194
152/194

153/194
154/194
155/194
156/194
157/194
158/194
108/120
159/194
160/194
161/194

162/194
109/120
163/194
164/194
110/120
111/120
112/120
165/194
166/194
167/194

113/120
168/194
169/194
170/194
114/120
171/194
115/120
172/194
116/120
173/194

174/194
175/194
117/120
176/194
177/194
178/194
179/194
180/194
181/194
182/194

Gen/Tot

183/194
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302 228 5K
303 326 5K
304 203 5K
305 84 5K
306 360 5K
307 341 5K
308 358 5K
309 278 5K
316 193 5K
311 74 5K
312 85 5K
313 118 5K
314 133 5K
315 327 5K

www.sjtiming.com/Docs19.html

Adam Slusher

Lisa Deamicis
Patricia Radwanski
Mason Garro

Aiden Lashley

Dana Pandel

Dana Lashley

Carly Francis
Danielle Patterson
Linda Feeley
Guinevere Gartland
Jarita Johnson
Kimberly Laipple
Angela Giambrone

Run With the Docs 5K

Place Bib# 5 Event Name

1 172 5K
2 289 5K
3 3 5K

M 34 57:32 56:48 18:20 42/42  5K_M30-39
F 48 59:09 58:29 18:52 37/39  5K_F40-49
F 74 59:08 58:33 18:53 1/1 5K_F70+
M 8 1:00:38 1:00:10 19:25 18/19  5K_M14&UND
M 8 1:00:37 1:00:10 19:25 19/19 5K_M14&UND
F 30 1:00:40 1:00:13 19:26 85/88  5K_F30-39
F 40 1:00:44 1:00:17 19:27 38/39  5K_F40-49
F 26 1:02:20 1:01:41 19:54 24/24 5K_F20-29
F 57 1:02:20 1:01:45 19:55 13/14  5K_F50-59
F 50 1:02:25 1:01:46 19:56 14/14  5K_F50-59
F 35 1:02:41 1:02:07 20:03 86/88 5K_F30-39
F 35 1:02:42 1:02:07 20:03 87/88  5K_F30-39
F 47 1:04:12 1:03:36 20:31 39/39  5K_F40-49
F 34 1:04:13 1:03:38 20:32 88/88  5K_F30-39
E# Award Listings
5K OVERALL WINNERS
TOP 1 EACH GENDER SCORES
TOP MALE FINISHERS-5K
Ag Chiptime Pace Guntime
Christian Mele 24 17:53 5:46 17:54
Tristan McCleery 16  19:55 6:26 19:58
Dan Allchin 17  20:11 6:31 20:11
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS-5K
Place Bib# 5 Event Name Ag Chiptime Pace Guntime
1 253 5K Casey Vizenor 28 20:26 6:36 20:37
2 111 5K Danielle Iannone 24 21:05 6:48 21:05
3 116 5K Jeanelle Jamison 40  21:19 6:53  21:20

Place Bib# Event

5K AGE GROUP WINNERS-SORTED ON CHIP TIME

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14

Name

FE

Place Bib# Event

Sean Ginder

Hudson Iwaszkiewicz
Stephen Wilchensky
Zachary Zehnder
Mikey Colangelo

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 14

Name

Place Bib# Event

Payton Stavalone
Tonks Adamson
Julianna Colella
Bria Kovak

Emery Butler

MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19

Name

Tristan McCleery

Dan Allchin

Noah Croce

Jacob Findley
Christopher Capobianco

(3 WINNERS)

Age Guntime Chiptime Pace

13 23:16 23:14 7:30

12 23:59 23:57 7:44

13 24:59 24:57 8:03

10 26:53 26:52 8:40

14 28:55 28:54 9:20
(3 WINNERS

Age Guntime Chiptime Pace

14 29:53 29:51 9:38
2 30:37 30:35 9:52
13 32:19 32:04 10:21
8 35:26 35:16 11:23
6 35:54 35:39 11:30

(3 WINNERS)

Age Guntime Chiptime Pace

118/120
184/194
185/194
119/120
120/120
186/194
187/194
188/194
189/194
190/194
191/194
192/194
193/194
194/194
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2/18/2020 Run With the Docs 5K

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 295 5K Maria Prendergast 19
2 121 5K Mehak Kalsi 18
3 76 5K Jenna Festoff 15
4 122 5K Jasleen Kalsi 15
5 222 5K Paige Scibilia 18

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 355 5K Joseph Klein 24
2 162 5K Kevin Maurer 26
3 343 5K Justin Giacotto 24
4 181 5K Francisco Nino 26
5 200 5K Robert Prendergast 28

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 111 5K Danielle Iannone 24 21:05 21:05 6:48
2 290 5K Kaitlin McGowan 25 21:44 21:43 7:01
3 294 5K Gabrielle Prendergast 27  23:20 23:05 7:27
4 173 5K Leah Mele 26 24:05 24:04 7:46
5 264 5K Christina Zalot 26 25:56 25:42 8:18

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 374 5K Matt Stagliaro 32 21:49 21:43 7:01
2 10 5K Rob Barger 35 22:01 21:57 7:05
3 250 5K James Usher Iv 32 22:16 22:10 7:09
4 33 5K Nickolas Catanzariti 34 24:20 24:10 7:48
5 198 5K Tommy Plotts 37 24:18 24:11 7:48

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (1 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 375 5K Pratima Vardhana 39 23:13 23:10 7:29
2 88 5K Courtney Gilham 34  24:57 24:54 8:02
3 64 5K Kelly Earl 31 25:16 25:13 8:08
4 236 5K Lauren Stevio 35 25:32 25:13 8:08
5 47 5K Meridith Cortese 35 25:38 25:19 8:10

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 293 5K Jeffrey Pinto 42 22:44 22:34 7:17
2 161 5K Jonas Matzon 42 23:28 23:13 7:30
3 314 5K Anthony Calabria 42 24:49 24:37 7:57
4 235 5K Howie Steiner 48 24:53 24:52 8:02
5 252 5K David Vettori 40  26:04  25:40 8:17

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 116 5K Jeanelle Jamison 40 21:20 21:19 6:53
2 230 5K Renee Smith 40  23:19 23:15 7:30
3 188 5K Jennifer Osborn 46 23:41 23:39 7:38
4 45 5K Brooke Convento 40 24:36 24:27 7:53
5 190 5K Kim Palermo, Do 43 26:30 26:22 8:31

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 312 5K Michael Falk 51 25:27 25:25 8:12
2 344 5K Todd Sloan 51 25:40 25:30 8:14
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2/18/2020 Run With the Docs 5K

3 171 5K Christopher Mele 50 27:09 27:07 8:45
4 18 5K Jeffrey Blackman, Md 55 30:07 29:56 9:40
5 217 5K John Schott 59 31:53 31:41 10:14

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 359 5K Regina Halikas 57 28:37 28:30 9:12
2 239 5K Robin Tams 52 33:07 33:01 10:39
3 138 5K Holly Lauria 50 34:08 34:05 11:00
4 38 5K Donna Cirasole 54 34:15 34:08 11:01
5 261 5K Abigail Wolf 51 35:10 34:58 11:17

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 287 5K Dennis MacKin 61 22:37 22:35 7:17
2 243 5K Dan Todd 67 28:19 28:02 9:03
3 25 5K Joseph Busacca 66 29:23 29:20 9:28
4 56 5K Alex Deflavis 65 29:45 29:36 9:33
5 53 5K Tony Deangelis 65 30:25 30:11 9:45

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 69 5K Lisa Ernst 60  28:55 28:40 9:15
2 170 5K Patricia McMahon 64 30:15 30:13 9:45
3 2 5K Susanne Adamson 60 30:36 30:34 9:52
4 178 5K Zaituni Murphy 64 31:11 30:58 10:00
5 117 5K Heng Jiang 60 34:24  34:21 11:05

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace
1 357 5K Phil Krachun 70 27:46 27:42 8:57
2 141 5K Ronald Librizzi 72 43:32 43:31 14:03

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 (3 WINNERS)

Place Bib# Event Name Age Guntime Chiptime Pace

1 203 5K Patricia Radwanski 74 59:08 58:33 18:53
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